
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

PROJECT NAME: SEWER LINING PROGRAM – NORTH, CENTRAL, SOUTH, FAR NORTH & FAR SOUTH  
SPECIFICATION No.:  114679, 114681, 114682, 114678 & 114683 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, April 25, 2013 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   City Hall – Bid & Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL DUE DATE:   May 7th, 8th & 9th, 2013 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
John Sullivan Sheridan Plumbing & 

Sewer 
6754 West 74th Street 
Bedford Park, IL 60638 
jsullivan@spands.com 

708-475-7112 708-475-7138 

Beverly Pinkney Sewertech Services 2942 West Van Buren St. 
Chicago, IL 60612 

bpinkney@sewer-tech.com 

312-733-4500 312-733-6012 

Harold Kosova National Power 
Rodding Corp. 

2500 West Arthington St. 
Chicago, IL 60612-4108 

Harold@npr1.net 

312-666-7700 312-5810 

Kerry Lane Insituform 11351 West 183rd St. 
Orland Park, IL 60467 
klane@insituform.com 

612/812-2975 n/a 

John Marich Insituform 11351 West 183rd St. 
Orland Park, IL 60467 

jmarich@insituform.com 

708/326-5107 708/478-4871 

Kevin Coburn Insituform 11351 West 183rd St. 
Orland Park, IL 60467 

jmarich@insituform.com 

630/842-8539 708/478-4871 

Ralph 
Bonanotte 

Kenny Contruction Co. 2215 Sanders Road, #400 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

rbonanotte@kennyconstruction.com 

847/541-8200 n/a 



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Tim Szyska Kenny Contruction Co. 5031 West 66th Street 

Bedford Park, IL 60638 
timszyska@kennyconstruction.com 

708/594-6082 708/594-6674 

Sam Vartanian Kenny Contruction Co. 5031 West 66th Street 
Bedford Park, IL 60638 

svartanian@kennyconstruction.com 

708/594-6082 n/a 

Mark Cassineri Kenny Contruction Co. mcassineri@kennyconstruction.com n/a n/a 
Gary P. Miller Sewertech Services 2000 West 43rd Street 

Chicago, IL 60609 
gpm@gpmiller.com 

773/735-0401 773/735-2623 

Bob Khan American Infrastructure 
Technologies, LLC 

825 North Cass Ave., #310 
Westmont, IL 60559 

bkhan@aminfratech.com 

630/325-8000 630/756-4152 

Marc Morale Hamilton Construction, 
Inc. 

21200 South LaGrange Rd., #352 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

hcichicago@gmail.com 

773/830-1550 773/830-1570 

Thomas J. 
Qualls 

SAK Construction 864 Hoff Road 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 
tqualls@sakcon.com 

636/385-1031 636/385-1031 

Luis Best Spiniello Companies 354 Eisenhower Parkway 
Livingston, NJ 07039 

lbest@spinielloco.com 

973/808-8383 973/860-2900 

     
     
     
Wallace Davis Dept. of Water 

Management 
   

 


